
DARIEL FERNANDEZ, 
MIAMI-DADE COUNTY TAX COLLECTOR

S E E R E V E R S E S I D E F O R I M P O R T A N T I N F O R M A T I O N FOLIO 
FOLIO NUMBER MUNICIPALITY MILL CODE

Property Address Exemptions:

TAXING AUTHORITY $1,000 OF
TAXABLE VALUE

LEVYING AUTHORITY FOOTAGE/UNITS AMOUNT

Combined Taxes 
and Assessments

RETAIN FOR YOUR RECORDS

DETACH HERE AND RETURN THIS PORTION WITH YOUR PAYMENT

PAY ONLY ONE AMOUNT

FOLIO NUMBER

PROPERTY ADDRESS

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

MILLAGE
RATE PER

TAXES
LEVIEDVALUE

NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS
RATE

AD VALOREM TAXES
ASSESSED

AMOUNT IF PAID BY (pay only one amount)

Scan to pay

Mail your payment, in U.S. Funds from a U.S. bank, and payable to:
MIAMI-DADE OFFICE OF THE TAX COLLECTOR

200 NW 2nd Avenue, Miami, FL 33128

*1+3421150011130+2022*

$2,421.71

Please Pay

$0.00

$0.00

Miami-Dade County

If Paid By

1.000
75.000

1578.960
1.000

  Childrens Trust Authority
  Everglades Construction Project

  Miami Gardens Debt Service

  Florida Inland Navigation District
State and Other

  Okeechobee Basin

  Miami Gardens Operating

  South Florida Water Management District

Municipal Governing Board

  School Board Operating

  County Wide Debt Service

Miami-Dade School Board

  County Wide Operating

11/22/2022

  Voted School Operating

  Fire Rescue Operating

  School Board Debt Service

  Library District

2022   Real Estate Property Taxes

2022   Real Estate
Property Taxes

0

0
0

0
0

1000000000000000003421150011130202200000000000000000000009

3400

@ 509.0000
@ 1.0000
@ 0.3463

@ 72.0000

0.75000

5.67400
0.16500

0.10260

Paid

Paid

Paid

0.03270

0.03200
0.09480

Nov 30, 2022

Nov 30, 2022

0.50000

0

32,891
32,891
32,891

25,000
25,000
25,000

25,000

EEX-23-000362

25,000

MIAMI GARDENS

72.00

509.00
1,578.96

25.97

$2,388.00

SELECT PORTFOLIO SERVICING INC

0.60700

0.00

6.93630

0.00
0.00

0.00

0.28120

ADDL HOMESTEAD, HOMESTEAD, MUNIC
SR, COUNTY SR

0.48530
4.62020

0.00

2.39650

0.00

MARTHA S FOSTER
16400 NW 17 CT
MIAMI GARDENS, FL    33054

MARTHA S FOSTER
16400 NW 17 CT
MIAMI GARDENS, FL    33054

F1401   MIAMI GARDENS STORMWATER

T0004   GARB,TRASH,TRC,RECYCLE

F1411   BUNCHE PARK
P0111   GREEN CORRIDOR PACE

16400 NW 17 CT

16400 NW 17 CT

34-2115-001-1130

34-2115-001-1130

BUNCHE PARK 1ST ADDN PB 53-61
LOT 16 BLK 40
LOT SIZE SITE VALUE
F/A/U 30-2115-001-1130

Receipt #

0.82
2.57
2.37
0.80

24.67
5.43

186.62

Paid By

Notice of Ad Valorem Tax and Non-Ad Valorem Assessments

12.50

57,891

57,891
57,891

57,891

57,891
57,891

57,891
57,891

57,891

57,891

57,891

57,891
57,891
57,891




