DARIEL FERNANDEZ,

MIAMI-DADE COUNTY TAX COLLECTOR FERNA

Paid By SELECT PORTFOLIO SERVICING INC

Paid 11/22/2022 Receipt # EEX-23-000362 \$2,388.00

2022 Real Estate Property Taxes Notice of Ad Valorem Tax and Non-Ad Valorem Assessments

COLLES	SEE RE	VERSE SIDE FOR IMPORTANT IN	FORMATION
FOLIO NUMBER		MUNICIPALITY	MILL CODE
34-2115-0	001-1130	MIAMI GARDENS	3400
MARTHA S FOSTER 16400 NW 17 CT MIAMI GARDENS, FL	33054	Property Address 16400 NW 17 CT	<u>Exemptions:</u> ADDL HOMESTEAD, HOMESTEAD, MUNIC SR, COUNTY SR

		AD VALOREM				
TAXING AUTHORITY	(ASSESSED VALUE	MILLAGE RATE PER	\$1,000 OF TAXABLE VALUE	TAXES LEVIED	
Miami-Dade School Boar						
School Board Operating		57,891	5.67400	32,891	186.62	
School Board Debt Serv		57,891	0.16500	32,891	5.43	
Voted School Operating		57,891	0.75000	32,891	24.67	
State and Other				05 000	0.90	
Florida Inland Navigation District		57,891	0.03200	25,000	0.80 2.37	
South Florida Water Management District		57,891	0.09480	25,000	2.37	
Okeechobee Basin		57,891 57,891	0.10260 0.03270	25,000 25,000	0.82	
Everglades Construction Project		57,891	0.50000	25,000	12.50	
Childrens Trust Authority Miami-Dade County		57,891	0.50000	25,000	12.50	
County Wide Operating		57,891	4.62020	0	0.00	
County Wide Operating County Wide Debt Service		57,891	0.48530	0	0.00	
Library District		57,891	0.28120	Ő	0.00	
Fire Rescue Operating		57,891	2.39650	ő	0.00	
The Record Operating			2.00000	Ũ		
Municipal Governing Boa	ard					
Miami Gardens Operating		57,891	6.93630	0	0.00	
Miami Gardens Debt Service		57,891	0.60700	0	0.00	
		Deta				
		Paid				
		NON-AD VALOREM A	SSESSMENTS			
LEVYING AUTHORITY		RATE		FOOTAGE/UNITS	AMOUNT	
F1401 MIAMI GARDENS STORMWATER		@ 72.0000		1.000	72.00	
F1411 BUNCHE PARK		@ 0.3463		75.000	25.97	
P0111 GREEN CORRIDOR PACE		@ 1.0000		1578.960	1,578.96	
T0004 GARB,TRASH,TRC,RECYCLE		@ 509.0000		1.000	509.00	
	AMOUNT IF P	PAID BY (pay only one a	amount)		Combined Taxes	
Nov 30, 2022					and Assessments	
\$0.00					\$2,421.71	
		+ RETAIN FOR YOUR	RECORDS +			
2 Real Estate	+ DETACH H	ERE AND RETURN THIS PO	ORTION WITH YOU	JR PAYMENT_+		
perty Taxes				PAY ON	ILY ONE AMOUNT	
				If D	If Paid By Please Pay	
15-001-1130					alu by Flease Fay	
O NUMBER	* 1 + 3		30+2022	*		
NW 17 CT	面外部改革和	Mail your payment, in U.S. Funds			, 2022 \$0.00	
ERTY ADDRESS		MIAMI-DADE OFFICE O 200 NW 2nd Avenu			,	
L DESCRIPTION		200 111 210 / 11 610	ic, initianii, i 2 00 120			
CHE PARK 1ST ADDN PB 53-61						
I6 BLK 40						
SIZE SITE VALUE I 30-2115-001-1130	Scan to pay					
30-2113-001-1130						
MARTHA S FOSTER						
MARTHA S FOSTER 16400 NW 17 CT						

MIAMI GARDENS, FL 33054

Paid